
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1
 Drip 
Capital 
Inc.  

6/24/2022      5,917,286.52      1,701,240.20  Unsecured                       -    No      100.00              -                -     4,216,046.32                        -                   -   

     5,917,286.52      1,701,240.20                       -                -                -                -     4,216,046.32                        -   Total

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sl. No.

Annexure – 4
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s CONCORD CREATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; 

Date of commencement of CIRP: 31-05-2022; List of creditors as on: 05-08-2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 
of 
contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may beset- 
off


